
What:

Where:

When:
©

N
S

P
C

C
 2

0
2

0.
 O

rg
an

is
ed

 in
 a

id
 o

f t
he

 N
at

io
na

l S
oc

ie
ty

 fo
r t

he
 P

re
ve

nt
io

n 
of

 C
ru

el
ty

 to
 C

hi
ld

re
n.

 R
eg

is
te

re
d 

ch
ar

ity
 E

ng
la

nd
 

an
d 

W
al

es
 2

1
0

1
 a

nd
 S

co
tla

nd
 S

C
0

3
7

7
1

7.
 J

2
0

1
1

1
3

1
. P

ho
to

gr
ap

hy
 b

y 
Al

ex
 G

ra
ce

. I
llu

st
ra

tio
ns

 b
y 

Al
ic

e 
B

ow
sh

er
.

Help us fight

for every

childhood

Get 
involved!

Find out how your support can help keep 
more children safe. Visit nspcc.org.uk




